



\$~86

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3249/2021 & CRL.M.A. 19964/2021 & CRL.M.A.
21489/2022 & CRL.M.A. 1411/2024 & CRL.M.A. 28547/2024
CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIONPetitioner

Through: None

versus

AJIT SINGH BUBBER & ANR.Respondents
Through: Mr. Jai Anant and Mr. Siddharth
Sharma, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
10.02.2025

At request, list on 24th February, 2025.

FEBRUARY 10, 2025
gs/anr

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any